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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Anna Page267
Cal Sports

9.225 9.000 9.2509.025 36.500
1T 5 1 1 1 

1 

Annaliese Nobile247
Auburn Gymnastics-CA

9.200 9.175 9.1258.200 35.700
3T 2 10T 3 2 

2 

Alex Irvine215
Byers Roseville

8.725 9.150 9.0008.200 35.075
12 3 10T 5T 3 

3 

Amanda Boudier213
Byers Roseville

9.175 8.100 9.0008.600 34.875
5 9T 4 5T 4 

4 

Amelia Stenson219
Byers Roseville

8.175 9.350 9.2008.100 34.825
21 1 14T 2 5 

5 

Breanna Phillips249
Auburn Gymnastics-CA

9.225 7.900 8.7508.775 34.650
1T 12 3 9 6 

6 

Naomi Hamai245
CYC

9.200 8.075 8.7258.575 34.575
3T 11 5 10 7 

7 

Shadae Kamal265
Cal Sports

9.000 8.775 8.6508.100 34.525
9T 6 14T 11 8 

8 

Katherine Clayton259
Cal Sports

9.075 9.050 7.8508.250 34.225
7 4 9 17 9 

9 

Annah Sutherland248
Auburn Gymnastics-CA

9.000 7.375 8.9508.850 34.175
9T 17 2 7 10 

10 

Maya Thrasher256
Auburn Gymnastics-CA

8.000 8.475 9.0758.475 34.025
22 8 6T 4 11 

11 

Sabrina Leto266
Cal Sports

8.675 8.100 8.1758.325 33.275
14 9T 8 14 12 

12 

Ayla Fung262
Cal Sports

9.125 8.675 7.9507.400 33.150
6 7 20 16 13 

13 

Jayden Meek217
Byers Roseville

8.900 7.625 8.4508.125 33.100
11 14T 13 13 14 

14 

Marissa Jilot254
Auburn Gymnastics-CA

8.550 7.750 8.6258.150 33.075
18 13 12 12 15 

15 

Ariyana Jackson263
Cal Sports

8.600 7.025 8.8508.475 32.950
16T 18 6T 8 16 

16 

Claire Christison294
Aerials

8.600 7.625 8.0008.050 32.275
16T 14T 16 15 17 

17 

Sasha Howard214
Byers Roseville

8.700 7.400 7.0007.875 30.975
13 16 18 21 18 

18 

Elle Coe269
Cal Sports

9.025 6.300 7.5007.625 30.450
8 19 19 18T 19 

19 

Jada Lopez111
Aerials

8.450 6.225 7.1007.000 28.775
19T 20 21 20 20 

20 

Avani Gupta272
Cal Sports

8.625 4.300 7.5007.900 28.325
15 21 17 18T 21 

21 

Tiffany Gast271
Cal Sports

8.450 0.000 0.0006.550 15.000
19T 22 22 22 22 

22 
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